

2018	6 19	10,000	\$9.2900	13,436,000	6.7180%
		14,000	\$9.3000	13,422,000	6.7110%
		8,000	\$9.3800	13,414,000	6.7070%
		2,000	\$9.4000	13,412,000	6.7060%
		2,000	\$9.4500	13,410,000	6.7050%
		6,000	\$9.5000	13,404,000	6.7020%
		64,000	\$9.6000	13,340,000	6.6700%
		12,000	\$9.6100	13,328,000	6.6640%
		72,000	\$9.7000	13,256,000	6.6280%
		2,000	\$9.2000	13,258,000	6.6290%
		8,000	\$9.1600	13,266,000	6.6330%



	2,000	\$9.1600	13,268,000	6.6340%
	22,000	\$9.1900	13,290,000	6.6450%
	110,000	\$9.2000	13,400,000	6.7000%

(6)

(6)